15
16
17
18
19
20

Date

19-04-2025
26-04-2025
03-05-2025
17-05-2025
24-05-2025

31-05-2025
05-07-2025
19-07-2025
26-07-2025
02-08-2025
23-08-2025
30-08-2025
04-10-2025
18-10-2025

ACTIVITY CALENDER

JUNIORS (Class Nursery to IV)
Activity
Bag Keeping
Classroom Decoration
Calligraphy (Hindi)
Calligraphy (Eng.)

Thumb painting/Paper tearing and Pasting / Vegetable painting
(Acc.to Class standards) Bag free Day

Parent's Teacher Meeting.

Story Telling

Poem Recitation

English Quiz

Flag Colouring/ Clay modelling/Rakhi Making (Bag Free Day)
Hindi Quiz

Decorative Craft related Activity

Parent’s Teacher Meeting.

Diya Decoration, Card making, Clay Modelling, Fancy Dress

Competition (Characters from Ramayana) (Bag Free Day)

25-10-2025
15-11-2025
22-11-2025
29-11-2025
20-12-2025
27-12-2025

Maths Quiz

Sports Meet

Hindi/English Reading skill
E.V.S. Quiz

Hindi Quiz

Parent's Teacher Meeting




S. No. Date

19-04-2025
26-04-2025
03-05-2025
17-05-2025
24-05-2025
31-05-2025
05-07-2025
19-07-2025
26-07-2025
02-08-2025
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1 23-08-2025
12 30-08-2025
13 04-10-2025
14 18-10-2025

15 25-10-2025
16 15-11-2025
17 22-11-2025
18 29-11-2025
19  06-12-2025
20 27-12-2025
21 24-01-2026
22 31-01-2026

ACTIVITY CALENDER

SENIORS (Class V to XII)
Activity
Calligraphy  (Hindi/English)
House Meeting
Classroom Decoration
Paper Reading (Eng./Hindi)
Collage Making, Paper Quilling, Charcoal Painting
Parent's Teacher Meeting.
Speaking and Listening Skill
Declamation (On Social & Environmental Issues)
Story Telling (Hindi/English)
Rakhi Making, Clay modelling, Poster & Slogan Writing,
Mask Making, Tricolour Making, Rangoli (Bag Free Day)
Handicraft for home Decor & Toy Making
Hindi Quiz
Parent’s Teacher Meeting

Rangoli, Diya Decoration, Card making, Best out of Waste, Painting,
Poster, Slogan Writing etc. (Based on Diwali) (Bag Free Day)

Quiz: Haryana ko Jano
Sports Meet

S.St. Quiz

Maths Quiz

Science Quiz

Parent's Teacher Meeting
Poem Recitation
Ashirwad Samaroh

/
Principal,

s Mndel §chon!
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