ACTIVITY CALENDER

JUNIORS (Class Nursery to IV)

S. No.	Date	Activity
1	19-04-2025	Bag Keeping
2	26-04-2025	Classroom Decoration
3	03-05-2025	Calligraphy (Hindi)
4	17-05-2025	Calligraphy (Eng.)
5	24-05-2025	Thumb painting/Paper tearing and Pasting / Vegetable painting (Acc.to Class standards) Bag free Day
6	31-05-2025	Parent's Teacher Meeting.
7	05-07-2025	Story Telling
8	19-07-2025	Poem Recitation
9	26-07-2025	English Quiz
10	02-08-2025	Flag Colouring/ Clay modelling/Rakhi Making (Bag Free Day)
11	23-08-2025	Hindi Quiz
12	30-08-2025	Decorative Craft related Activity
13	04-10-2025	Parent's Teacher Meeting.
14	18-10-2025 Competition (C	Diya Decoration, Card making, Clay Modelling, Fancy Dress Characters from Ramayana) (Bag Free Day)
15	25-10-2025	Maths Quiz
16	15-11-2025	Sports Meet
17	22-11-2025	Hindi/English Reading skill
18	29-11-2025	É.V.S. Quiz
19	20-12-2025	Hindi Quiz
20	27-12-2025	Parent's Teacher Meeting

ACTIVITY CALENDER

SENIORS (Class V to XII)

S. No.	Date	Activity
1	19-04-2025	Calligraphy (Hindi/English)
2	26-04-2025	House Meeting
3	03-05-2025	Classroom Decoration
4	17-05-2025	Paper Reading (Eng./Hindi)
5	24-05-2025	Collage Making, Paper Quilling, Charcoal Painting
6	31-05-2025	Parent's Teacher Meeting.
7	05-07-2025	Speaking and Listening Skill
8	19-07-2025	Declamation (On Social & Environmental Issues)
9	26-07-2025	Story Telling (Hindi/English)
10	02-08-2025	Rakhi Making, Clay modelling, Poster & Slogan Writing,
		Mask Making, Tricolour Making, Rangoli (Bag Free Day)
11	23-08-2025	Handicraft for home Decor & Toy Making
12	30-08-2025	Hindi Quiz
13	04-10-2025	Parent's Teacher Meeting
14	18-10-2025	Rangoli, Diya Decoration, Card making, Best out of Waste, Painting, Poster, Slogan Writing etc. (Based on Diwali) (Bag Free Day)
15	25-10-2025	Quiz: Haryana ko Jano
16	15-11-2025	Sports Meet
17	22-11-2025	S.St. Quiz
18	29-11-2025	Maths Quiz
19	06-12-2025	Science Quiz
20	27-12-2025	Parent's Teacher Meeting
21	24-01-2026	Poem Recitation
22 .	31-01-2026	Ashirwad Samaroh

9

Principal, Uni. St. Sec. Model School KURUKSHETRA-136119